
MONTH

Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes

April 2355 153240 1161 75446 102.84 103.11 2355 153240 1161 13256 102.84 1056.00

May 2232 144220 1139 73097 95.96 97.30 4587 297460 2300 86353 99.43 244.47

June 1614 105521 570 37701 183.16 179.89 6201 402981 2870 124054 116.06 224.84

July 617 40957 607 40184.30 1.65 1.92 6818 443938 3477 164238.3 96.09 170.30

August 834 55457 1273 83764.30 -34.49 -33.79 7652 499395 4750 248002.6 61.09 101.37

September 1477 100303.7 707 47436 108.91 111.45 9129 599698.7 5457 295438.6 67.29 102.99

October 513 34079 611 42634 -16.04 -20.07 9642 633777.7 6068 338072.6 58.90 87.47

November 120 8351 1325 87267.1 -90.94 -90.43 9762 642128.7 7393 425339.7 32.04 50.97

December 157 10695 2468 160733 -93.64 -93.35 9919 652823.7 9861 586072.7 0.59 11.39

January 309 21173 3210 210390 -90.37 -89.94 10228 673996.7 13071 796462.7 -21.75 -15.38

February 405 27669.8 2500 161981 -83.80 -82.92 10633 701666.5 15571 958443.7 -31.71 -26.79

March 1000 67140 2199 142880 -54.52 -53.01 11633 768806.2 17770 1101324 -34.54 -30.19

Monthly Traffic Cumulative Traffic

Performance of MbPT Railway w.e.f. Traffic compared with last year
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